
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIARY DATES 
Monday 13th Friday 17th November  Anti-Bullying Week 

Monday 13th November Monday Mile 

Monday 13th November Odd Socks Day 

Wednesday 22nd November Flu Vaccination 

Tuesday 28th November Stranmillis Pantomime – Year 6 

Thursday 30th November 

 

Open Evening - 5.30pm-7pm 

Week commencing Monday 4th December Christmas Post by Year 3 

Thursday 7th December Christmas Dinner 

Thursday 7th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Tuesday 12th December Year 1-3 Nativity  

Wednesday 13th December Year 1-3 Nativity 

Thursday 14th December Years 4 and 5 Carol Services 

 

Friday 15th December Years 6 and 7 Carol Services 

Tuesday 19th December Nursery Nativity 
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